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10:20 AM -11:20 AM

11:20 AM - 11:40 AM

11:40 AM -12:40 PM

12:40 PM - 1:25 PM

1:25 PM - 2:25 PM

2:25 PM - 2:45 PM

2:45 PM - 3:45 PM
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Session 1 | Mandarin Ballroom Session 2 | Bin Jelmood Lower Session 3 | Bin Jelmood Upper

Role of Architects and

Water Scarcity: Exploring Sustainable  Energy Transition: Opportunities, Planners in Scaling
Solutions for Resilience Challenges, and the Road Ahead Up Traditional Architecture and
Urbanism

Networking Break

Session 4 | Mandarin Ballroom Session 5 | Bin Jelmood Lower Session 6 | Bin Jelmood Upper

Reimagining Climate Finance: Rethinking Urban Sustainability: Economic Value of Traditional
Funding a Sustainable Future Lessons from Traditional Architecture Architecture and Urbanism

Networking Break

Session 7 | Mandarin Ballroom Session 8 | Bin Jelmood Lower

Tackling Food (In)Security: Future-Proofing Our Cities:
The Tradition - Technology Nexus Smart, Sustainable, and Livable

Networking Break

Plenary | Mandarin Ballroom

Towards a Nature Positive Planet: Challenges and Opportunities
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Wednesday, April 23, 2025

8:00 AM - 10:30 AM

10:30 AM - 11:30 AM

11:30 AM - 11:50 AM

11:50 AM - 12:50 PM

12:50 PM - 1:35 PM

1:35 PM - 2:35 PM

Qatar Foundation
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Partner-Curated Networking Activations/Education City Tours and Meetings

Session 9 | Mandarin Ballroom

Women Leading Collaboration:
Partnerships for Sustainable
Development

Session 10 | Bin Jelmood Lower

Mangroves: Protecting Ecosystems
& Supporting Communities

Networking Break

Session 11 | Bin Jelmood Upper

Policy Barriers and Opportunities
for Traditional Urbanism

Session 12 | Mandarin Ballroom Session 13 | Bin Jelmood Lower Session 14| Bin Jelmood Upper

New Sustainability Frameworks:
Beyond GDP

Nature and
Faith-Based Values

Networking Break

Plenary | Mandarin Ballroom

The Case for an Arid Cities Network

INTBAU

Vocational Trainings
and Educational Programs




EARTHNA VILLAGE | BARAHAT MSHEIREB

Agora Stage Eco-Learning Workshops

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

Climate Through a Lens: The Power of Media
4:00 PM - 4:45 PM

Sustaining the Future: How Education, Culture, and Faith

Shape Tomorrow’s Leaders
4:45 PM - 5:15 PM

Earthna x BilAraby Talks
5:30 PM - 6:00 PM

Youth Activity: Defend Your Idea Challenge
6:00 PM - 6:30 PM

Designed to Last: Chat with Charlene Ruto
6:30 PM - 6:45 PM

Designed to Last: Turning Sustainable Ideas into Impactful Realities
6:45 PM - 7:30 PM

Threads of Hope: Empowering Artisans Amid Crisis
7:35 PM - 7:45 PM

Colors of Qatar

Nature Art Drop-in by DADU
Ongoing 3:30 PM - 8:30 PM

Earth-Dyed

Textiles Workshop by Herfah
4:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Native Plants of Qatar

Kids Workshop by Hadigaa
5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Waste Reimagined

Waste to Art Workshop,
Hamad Bin Khalifa University

6:00 PM - 7:30 PM

Soil to Story

Ceramics Workshop by Herfah
7:30 PM - 8:30 PM
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Quilting for a Greener Future
A Collaborative Community Project By The

Cutting Studios
3:30 PM - 6:30 PM

Threads of Resilience

Palestinian Tatreez Workshop
6:30 PM - 8:30 PM
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EARTHNA VILLAGE | BARAHAT MSHEIREB

Agora Stage Eco-Learning Workshops

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

Sustainable Development and Poverty Eradication: Should the Future Come First?
4:00 PM - 4:45 PM

Fireside Chat: Strengthening Youth Leadership in a Transforming World
4:45PM - 5.15 PM

From Rubble to Resilience: Reclaiming Identity Through Architecture
5:30 PM - 6:00 PM

Youth Activity
6:00 PM - 6:30 PM

Earthna Prize: Celebrating Sustainability Rooted in Traditional Knowledge
6:30 PM - 7:00 PM

Dhun: Regenerative Habitats That Maximize Human Potential
7:00 PM - 7:15 PM

Colors of Qatar

Nature Art Drop-In by DADU
Ongoing 3:30 PM - 8:30 PM

Soil to Story

Ceramics Workshop by Herfah
4:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Native Plants of Qatar

Kids Workshop by Hadigaa
5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Desert Gardening

Adult Workshop by Hadigaa
6:00 PM - 7:30 PM

Earth-Dyed

Textiles Workshop by Herfah
7:30 PM - 8:30 PM
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Quilting for a Greener Future
A Collaborative Community Project By The

Cutting Studios
3:30 PM - 6:30 PM

Threads of Resilience

Palestinian Tatreez Workshop
6:30 PM - 8:30 PM
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eie e aling Mandarin Oriental Hotel - Registration & Plenary Sessions
Barahat - Earthna Village & Agora Stage
Bin Jelmood House - INTBAU & Earthna Sessions
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Kh
' International Torba Natural
Trade Center Products
Zero Waste
Eco-Learning

Hadigaa
Consultancy LLC

Education
City Honey

3 4

Royal Thai
Embassy,
Doha

Design

2
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.

Heenat Salma Farm Qurianic
by Caravane Earth Botanical

Products

FOOD VENDORS

EARTHNA
PRIZE

Education
City Gift
Shop

11
12

Texas
A&M

14

Carvers
of Peninsula

Pre-University

Doha
Education

Debates

10
9

Virginia
Commonwealth
University
School of the

Arts in Qatar

WISE
Dhun Life

Podcast

1|3 15 18 QatarDebate

INTBAU
Ministry of Environment Qatar
& Climate Change

Qatar Environment and
Energy Research Institute

Azzam Gallery

The King's
Foundation

Mangroves Experience
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