EVENT AGENDA

Tuesday, April 22, 2025







10:20 AM - 11:20 AM	Session 1 Mandarin Ballroom	Session 2 Bin Jelmood Lower	Session 3 Bin Jelmood Upper	
	Water Scarcity: Exploring Sustainable Solutions for Resilience	Energy Transition: Opportunities, Challenges, and the Road Ahead	Role of Architects and Planners in Scaling Up Traditional Architecture and Urbanism	
11:20 AM - 11:40 AM	Networking Break			
11:40 AM - 12:40 PM	Session 4 Mandarin Ballroom	Session 5 Bin Jelmood Lower	Session 6 Bin Jelmood Upper	
	Reimagining Climate Finance: Funding a Sustainable Future	Rethinking Urban Sustainability: Lessons from Traditional Architecture	Economic Value of Traditional Architecture and Urbanism	
12:40 PM - 1:25 PM	Networking Break			
1:25 PM - 2:25 PM	Session 7 Mandarin Ballroom Se		ssion 8 Bin Jelmood Lower	
	Tackling Food (In)Security: The Tradition - Technology Nexus		Future-Proofing Our Cities: Smart, Sustainable, and Livable	
2:25 PM - 2:45 PM	Networking Break			
2:45 PM - 3:45 PM	Plenary Mandarin Ballroom			
	Towards a Nature Positive Planet: Challenges and Opportunities			

EVENT AGENDA

Wednesday, April 23, 2025







8:00 AM - 10:30 AM	Partner-Curated Networking Activations/Education City Tours and Meetings		
10:30 AM - 11:30 AM	Session 9 Mandarin Ballroom	Session 10 Bin Jelmood Lower	Session 11 Bin Jelmood Upper
	Women Leading Collaboration: Partnerships for Sustainable Development	Mangroves: Protecting Ecosystems & Supporting Communities	Policy Barriers and Opportunities for Traditional Urbanism
11:30 AM - 11:50 AM	Networking Break		
	Session 12 Mandarin Ballroom	Session 13 Bin Jelmood Lower	Session 14 Bin Jelmood Upper
11:50 AM - 12:50 PM	New Sustainability Frameworks: Beyond GDP	Nature and Faith-Based Values	Vocational Trainings and Educational Programs
12:50 PM - 1:35 PM	Networking Break		
1:35 PM - 2:35 PM	Plenary Mandarin Ballroom		
	The Case for an Arid Cities Network		

EARTHNA VILLAGE | BARAHAT MSHEIREB





Tuesday, April 22, 2025 3:00-9:00 PM

Time 3:00 PM	Agora Stage	Eco-Learning Workshops	
3:30 PM		Colors of Qatar Nature Art Drop-In by DADU Ongoing 3:30 PM - 8:30 PM	
4:00 PM	Climate Through a Lens: The Power of Media 4:00 PM - 4:45 PM	Earth-Dyed Textiles Workshop by Herfah 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM Native Plants of Qatar Kids Workshop by Hadiqaa 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM	Quilting for a Greener Future A Collaborative Community Project By The Cutting Studios 3:30 PM - 6:30 PM
4:30 PM	Sustaining the Future: How Education, Culture, and Faith Shape Tomorrow's Leaders		
5:00 PM	4:45 PM – 5:15 PM		
5:30 PM	Earthna x BilAraby Talks 5:30 PM - 6:00 PM		
6:00 PM	Youth Activity: Defend Your Idea Challenge 6:00 PM - 6:30 PM	Waste Reimagined Waste to Art Workshop, Hamad Bin Khalifa University 6:00 PM - 7:30 PM	
6:30 PM	Designed to Last: Chat with Charlene Ruto 6:30 PM - 6:45 PM		Threads of Resilience Palestinian Tatreez Workshop 6:30 PM - 8:30 PM
7:00 PM	Designed to Last: Turning Sustainable Ideas into Impactful Realities 6:45 PM - 7:30 PM		
7:30 PM	Threads of Hope: Empowering Artisans Amid Crisis 7:35 PM - 7:45 PM	Soil to Story Ceramics Workshop by Herfah 7:30 PM - 8:30 PM	
8:00 PM			
3:30 PM			
9:00 PM			

EARTHNA VILLAGE | BARAHAT MSHEIREB





Wednesday, April 23, 2025 3:00-9:00 PM

Time	Agora Stage Eco-Lea		ning Workshops	
3:00 PM				
3:30 PM		Colors of Qatar Nature Art Drop-In by DADU Ongoing 3:30 PM - 8:30 PM		
4:00 PM	Sustainable Development and Poverty Eradication: Should the Future Come First? 4:00 PM - 4:45 PM	Soil to Story Ceramics Workshop by Herfah 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM		
4:30 PM	Fireside Chat: Strengthening Youth Leadership in a Transforming World	4:00 FIVI - 3:00 FIVI	Quilting for a Greener Future	
5:00 PM	4:45 PM - 5.15 PM	Native Plants of Qatar Kids Workshop by Hadiqaa 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM	A Collaborative Community Project By The Cutting Studios 3:30 PM - 6:30 PM	
5:30 PM	From Rubble to Resilience: Reclaiming Identity Through Architecture 5:30 PM - 6:00 PM			
6:00 PM	Youth Activity 6:00 PM - 6:30 PM	Desert Gardening Adult Workshop by Hadiqaa 6:00 PM - 7:30 PM		
6:30 PM	Earthna Prize: Celebrating Sustainability Rooted in Traditional Knowledge 6:30 PM - 7:00 PM			
7:00 PM	Dhun: Regenerative Habitats That Maximize Human Potential 7:00 PM - 7:15 PM		Threads of Resilience Palestinian Tatreez Workshop 6:30 PM - 8:30 PM	
7:30 PM		Earth-Dyed Textiles Workshop by Herfah 7:30 PM - 8:30 PM		
8:00 PM				
3:30 PM				
9:00 PM				

Event Map









AL BARAHAT MAP







